
CART 2011 Phys�Chem

Monday, May 30 Tuesday, May 31 Wednesday, June 1 Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 1

Move

in

dorms

LSU ID

Tiger Card

etc

CART

Orientation

& Reception

Welcome

109 Nicholson

CART Residency

Orientation

Fodchuk

Biology 6147 & Biology 7800

Profs. Wischusen et. al.

201 Williams

Biology

Lab

Lunch

EDCI 4460

Prof . Beckers

134 Prescott

Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 2

Biology 6147 & Biology 7800

Profs. Wischusen, Gregg & Allen

201 Williams

Web-based Biology

on Pearson Platform

Lunch

EDCI 4460

Prof . Beckers

134 Prescott

CART Math�Science�EDCI LAB

Profs. Conena, Neubreander & Beckers

Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wednesday, June 15 Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 3

Chemistry Lab, Prof . Hopkins

107 Choppin

Chemistry Content

Prof . Hopkins

202 Tureaud

Working Lunch

Chemistry Lab, Prof . Hopkins

107 Choppin

EDCI 4460

Prof . Beckers

134 Prescott

CART Math�Science�EDCI LAB

Profs. Conena, Neubreander & Beckers

Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 4

Chemistry Lab, Prof . Hopkins

107 Choppin

Chemistry Content

Prof . Hopkins

202 Tureaud

Working Lunch

Chemistry Lab, Prof . Hopkins

107 Choppin

EDCI 4460

Prof . Beckers

134 Prescott

CART Math�Science�EDCI LAB

Profs. Conena, Neubreander & Beckers

Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 5

Chemistry Lab, Prof . Hopkins

107 Choppin

Chemistry Content

Prof . Hopkins

202 Tureaud

Working Lunch

Chemistry Lab, Prof . Hopkins

107 Choppin

EDCI 4460

Prof . Beckers

134 Prescott

CART Math�Science�EDCI LAB

Profs. Conena, Neubreander & Beckers

Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 6 Thursday, July 7 Friday, July 8

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 6

Chemistry Lab, Prof . Hopkins

107 Choppin

Chemistry Content

Prof . Hopkins

202 Tureaud

Working Lunch

Chemistry Lab, Prof . Hopkins

107 Choppin

EDCI 4460

Prof . Beckers

134 Prescott

CART Math�Science�EDCI LAB

Profs. Conena, Neubreander & Beckers


